
Region Manager Division Email Address

1 New England Dan Corria Design & Construction Division (1PC) dan.corria@gsa.gov
2 Northeast and Caribbean Mike Tin Organizational Resources Staff (2PG) chi.tin@gsa.gov
3 Mid-Atlantic Dale Bernier Data Network Access Center (3P1PGA-DNA) dale.bernier@gsa.gov
4 Southeast Sunbelt Matthew Holtzman Architect/Civil Engineering Branch (4PC1SA) matthew.holtzman@gsa.gov
5 Great Lakes Dwayne Thomas Comm and Tech Capital Asset Mgmt Br (5P2PGC) dwayne.thomas@gsa.gov
6 Heartland Wayne Copeland Planning and Support Branch (6PCP) wayne.copeland@gsa.gov
7 Greater Southwest Peter Koenig Business Performance Division (7PA) peter.koenig@gsa.gov
8 Rocky Mountain Chris Harrison Portfolio Management (8PTA) christopher.harrison@gsa.gov
9 Pacific Rim Nicholas Lu Document and Web Management Branch (9P1PGI) nicholas.lu@gsa.gov

10 Northwest/Arctic Mike Tinsley Space Measurement and Billing Branch (10P2PTS) mike.tinsley@gsa.gov
11 National Capital Region Leon Hatton Occupancy Management Branch (WP12PTJO) leon.hatton@gsa.gov
CO Central Office Fred Miller Strategic Programs Resources Division (PCB) fred.miller@gsa.gov
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